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No 5 bertin  guy (Rg=1)

Pass 15 1:52.837

Pass 35 3:15.880 1 1:23.043 **

Pass 51 4:39.401 2 1:23.521

Pass 68 6:02.804 3 1:23.403

Pass 87 7:24.529 4 1:21.725 **

Pass 105 8:46.106 5 1:21.577 **

In 134 10:34.207 6 1:48.101

No 11 martinez florent (Rg=5)

Pass 3 1:22.431

Pass 21 2:49.410 1 1:26.979 **

Pass 39 4:14.413 2 1:25.003 *

Pass 59 5:38.524 3 1:24.111 *

Pass 79 7:02.599 4 1:24.075 *

Pass 100 8:29.513 5 1:26.914

Pass 121 9:54.639 6 1:25.126

Pass 141 11:20.473 7 1:25.834

Pass 160 12:44.384 8 1:23.911 *

In 181 14:23.498 9 1:39.114

No 16 gstalder bruno (Rg=15)

Pass 12 1:43.834

Pass 34 3:15.660 1 1:31.826 *

Pass 54 4:45.758 2 1:30.098 *

Pass 75 6:15.704 3 1:29.946 *

Pass 96 7:44.500 4 1:28.796 *

Pass 116 9:13.981 5 1:29.481

Pass 138 10:42.542 6 1:28.561 *

Pass 156 12:10.448 7 1:27.906 *

Pass 175 13:40.601 8 1:30.153

In 195 15:24.970 9 1:44.369

No 17 lecointe  jean paul (Rg=3)

Pass 11 1:42.999

Pass 29 3:10.024 1 1:27.025 *

Pass 49 4:35.576 2 1:25.552 *

Pass 67 6:02.051 3 1:26.475

Pass 88 7:27.056 4 1:25.005 *

Pass 109 8:50.924 5 1:23.868 *

Pass 127 10:15.540 6 1:24.616

Pass 147 11:39.457 7 1:23.917

Pass 166 13:03.947 8 1:24.490

Pass 183 14:27.836 9 1:23.889

Pass 199 15:51.557 10 1:23.721 *

No 18 Lieutaud Mario (Rg=18)

Pass 18 2:27.293

Pass 38 4:01.615 1 1:34.322 *

Pass 58 5:34.623 2 1:33.008 *

Pass 81 7:07.144 3 1:32.521 *

Pass 102 8:37.628 4 1:30.484 *

Pass 124 10:08.293 5 1:30.665

Pass 146 11:38.823 6 1:30.530

Pass 167 13:07.908 7 1:29.085 *

Pass 186 14:37.062 8 1:29.154

Pass 202 16:05.543 9 1:28.481 *

No 19 kauffmann gregory (Rg=4)

Pass 26 3:04.648

Pass 44 4:29.946 1 1:25.298 *

Pass 64 5:55.395 2 1:25.449

Pass 85 7:21.061 3 1:25.666

Pass 104 8:45.773 4 1:24.712 *

Pass 125 10:10.444 5 1:24.671 *

Pass 145 11:34.808 6 1:24.364 *

Pass 165 13:00.638 7 1:25.830

Pass 182 14:24.487 8 1:23.849 *

In 201 15:56.295 9 1:31.808

No 23 benetto stephane (Rg=7)

Pass 17 1:58.091

Pass 36 3:29.548 1 1:31.457 *

Pass 56 4:55.518 2 1:25.970 *

Pass 76 6:21.868 3 1:26.350

Pass 97 7:47.099 4 1:25.231 *

Pass 117 9:14.120 5 1:27.021

Pass 136 10:40.309 6 1:26.189

Pass 155 12:07.237 7 1:26.928

Pass 173 13:33.107 8 1:25.870

Pass 191 14:57.699 9 1:24.592 *

Pass 208 16:22.530 10 1:24.831

No 34 branton peter (Rg=14)

Pass 63 5:51.680

Pass 84 7:20.985 1 1:29.305 *

Pass 108 8:48.958 2 1:27.973 *

Pass 128 10:17.845 3 1:28.887

Pass 149 11:45.341 4 1:27.496 *

Pass 169 13:12.520 5 1:27.179 *

Pass 188 14:39.834 6 1:27.314

Pass 203 16:07.007 7 1:27.173 *

No 37 blanc  quentin (Rg=10)

Pass 6 1:33.691

Pass 25 3:03.455 1 1:29.764 *

Pass 45 4:31.472 2 1:28.017 *

Pass 65 5:59.432 3 1:27.960 *

Pass 89 7:27.717 4 1:28.285

Pass 111 8:59.184 5 1:31.467

Pass 132 10:28.143 6 1:28.959
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No 37 blanc  quentin (Rg=10)

Pass 153 11:59.459 7 1:31.316

Pass 172 13:28.775 8 1:29.316

Pass 190 14:57.396 9 1:28.621

Pass 207 16:22.389 10 1:24.993 *

No 41 krebs jerome (Rg=9)

Pass 14 1:48.248

Pass 33 3:15.638 1 1:27.390 *

Pass 53 4:43.496 2 1:27.858

Pass 73 6:08.691 3 1:25.195 *

Pass 92 7:34.601 4 1:25.910

Pass 112 9:00.509 5 1:25.908

Pass 131 10:27.029 6 1:26.520

Pass 151 11:51.752 7 1:24.723 *

Pass 170 13:17.373 8 1:25.621

Pass 189 14:42.091 9 1:24.718 *

Pass 206 16:12.195 10 1:30.104

No 43 sudul jeremy (Rg=16)

Pass 8 1:36.652

Pass 27 3:04.678 1 1:28.026 *

Pass 47 4:33.235 2 1:28.557

Pass 71 6:03.933 3 1:30.698

Pass 91 7:32.012 4 1:28.079

Pass 113 9:00.666 5 1:28.654

Pass 133 10:29.242 6 1:28.576

Pass 152 11:58.992 7 1:29.750

Pass 171 13:28.680 8 1:29.688

In 193 15:08.243 9 1:39.563

No 51 merella benjamin (Rg=8)

Pass 23 2:53.386

Pass 42 4:20.981 1 1:27.595 *

Pass 62 5:48.326 2 1:27.345 *

Pass 82 7:13.878 3 1:25.552 *

Pass 103 8:39.423 4 1:25.545 *

Pass 123 10:04.490 5 1:25.067 *

Pass 144 11:29.181 6 1:24.691 *

Pass 162 12:54.805 7 1:25.624

Pass 179 14:20.014 8 1:25.209

In 200 15:53.758 9 1:33.744

No 52 thomas  stuart (Rg=20)

Pass 19 2:43.362

Pass 43 4:24.360 1 1:40.998 *

Pass 70 6:03.423 2 1:39.063 *

Pass 94 7:40.760 3 1:37.337 *

Pass 118 9:17.507 4 1:36.747 *

Pass 140 10:54.183 5 1:36.676 *

Pass 158 12:29.288 6 1:35.105 *

Pass 177 14:05.813 7 1:36.525

Pass 196 15:42.625 8 1:36.812

No 67 lefevre jerome (Rg=13)

Pass 10 1:38.154

Pass 31 3:13.276 1 1:35.122 *

Pass 52 4:43.298 2 1:30.022 *

Pass 74 6:13.193 3 1:29.895 *

Pass 95 7:41.973 4 1:28.780 *

Pass 114 9:10.645 5 1:28.672 *

Pass 135 10:38.417 6 1:27.772 *

Pass 154 12:06.996 7 1:28.579

Pass 174 13:34.756 8 1:27.760 *

Pass 192 15:02.899 9 1:28.143

Pass 209 16:29.936 10 1:27.037 *

No 79 levieux vincent (Rg=2)

Pass 13 1:45.016

Pass 30 3:11.195 1 1:26.179 **

Pass 50 4:35.651 2 1:24.456 *

Pass 66 6:00.159 3 1:24.508

Pass 86 7:23.895 4 1:23.736 *

Pass 107 8:47.134 5 1:23.239 *

In 130 10:23.253 6 1:36.119

Pass 163 12:55.833 7 2:32.580

Pass 180 14:20.229 8 1:24.396

Pass 197 15:42.944 9 1:22.715 *

No 85 huon de penanster etienne (Rg=17)

Pass 16 1:57.363

Pass 37 3:30.838 1 1:33.475 *

Pass 57 4:59.763 2 1:28.925 *

Pass 77 6:28.142 3 1:28.379 *

Pass 98 7:56.951 4 1:28.809

Pass 119 9:25.257 5 1:28.306 *

Pass 139 10:54.173 6 1:28.916

In 159 12:44.298 7 1:50.125

No 90 bufalo robert (Rg=6)

Pass 4 1:22.569

Pass 22 2:49.618 1 1:27.049 *

Pass 40 4:15.119 2 1:25.501 *

Pass 60 5:39.511 3 1:24.392 *

Pass 80 7:04.063 4 1:24.552

Pass 101 8:29.531 5 1:25.468

Pass 122 9:55.397 6 1:25.866

Pass 142 11:20.939 7 1:25.542

Pass 161 12:45.975 8 1:25.036

In 184 14:35.516 9 1:49.541

No 111 machard gael (Rg=11)

Pass 7 1:35.430
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No 111 machard gael (Rg=11)

Pass 28 3:05.238 1 1:29.808 *

Pass 48 4:34.280 2 1:29.042 *

Pass 69 6:02.907 3 1:28.627 *

Pass 90 7:29.241 4 1:26.334 *

Pass 110 8:57.460 5 1:28.219

Pass 129 10:21.847 6 1:24.387

Pass 150 11:48.310 7 1:26.463

Pass 178 14:13.057 8 2:24.747

Pass 198 15:48.717 9 1:35.660

No 155 marino adriano (Rg=12)

Pass 20 2:48.030

Pass 41 4:17.226 1 1:29.196 *

Pass 61 5:47.180 2 1:29.954

Pass 83 7:16.826 3 1:29.646

Pass 106 8:46.358 4 1:29.532

Pass 126 10:15.274 5 1:28.916 *

Pass 148 11:42.028 6 1:26.754 *

Pass 168 13:11.043 7 1:29.015

Pass 187 14:37.828 8 1:26.785

Pass 204 16:07.503 9 1:29.675

No 190 joudart thierry (Rg=21)

Pass 9 1:37.693

Pass 32 3:15.254 1 1:37.561 *

Pass 55 4:52.772 2 1:37.518 *

Pass 78 6:30.131 3 1:37.359 *

Pass 99 8:08.008 4 1:37.877

Pass 120 9:46.541 5 1:38.533

Pass 143 11:23.593 6 1:37.052 *

Pass 164 13:00.400 7 1:36.807 *

Pass 185 14:36.708 8 1:36.308 *

Pass 205 16:12.183 9 1:35.475 *

No 250 morel jacques (Rg=19)

Pass 5 1:27.381

Pass 24 3:00.181 1 1:32.800 *

Pass 46 4:32.908 2 1:32.727 *

Pass 72 6:06.257 3 1:33.349

Pass 93 7:38.590 4 1:32.333 *

Pass 115 9:10.718 5 1:32.128 *

Pass 137 10:42.422 6 1:31.704 *

Pass 157 12:13.378 7 1:30.956 *

Pass 176 13:44.275 8 1:30.897 *

Pass 194 15:15.983 9 1:31.708


